)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30371

Division: 11UG 3rd WEST

Field: Ortho 03B (Turf)

Date: Friday, February 14, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CSA Charlotte Gold G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) SGCSA Strikers Red G

Home Coach
Away Coach

14 (11U) CSA Charlotte Gold G

No. Name
10 Hannah Everett

13 Eliza Witter

15 Alexandra Coscia
16 Tatum Tuckel

18 Vada Pfleegor
22 Kennedy Rawlings
04 Greta Farren

48 Alexandra Surlea
05 Mia Moyer

56 Jane Nester

64 Sana Narla

73 Caitlin Andes

08 Maringrace Teel

09 Alexa Joyce

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

11 Berklee Arnold

14 Fiona Shearer

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) SGCSA Strikers Red G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

15 Nathalie Viveros Hernandez

16 Emma Honeycutt

19 Katherine Brown
02 Ella MacDonald
22 Lydia Laws

23 Amelia Powers

24 Quinn Riddle

28 Wren Van Heerden

04 Isla Pepitone
07 Miyah Orr

09 Erina Lewis

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




